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Tram M11 Langförden, Laurentiusplatz - Cloppenburg, 
Marktplatz
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Direction
Langförden Laurentiusplatz — Cloppenburg Marktplatz

54 stops

Open route schedule

Langförden Laurentiusplatz

Schneiderkrug Kreuzung

Emstek-Bühren Fernbusbahnhof/Autohof

Emstek-Bühren Grote Brinkesch

Emstek-Bühren Grundschule

Repke Repker Damm/Repker Straße

Westerbühren Ort

Drantum(Gem Emstek) Ecopark/Nord-Allee

Drantum(Gem Emstek) Ecopark

Drantum(Gem Emstek) Herzog-Erich-Weg

Vesenbühren Siedlung

Vesenbühren Kläne

Garthe Klaus

Drantum(Gem Emstek) Garther Kirchweg

Egterholz Hülsmann

Emstek Garther Straße

Emstek Osternburgweg/Lange Straße

Westeremstek Autohof-Otto-Hahn-Straße

Westeremstek Kühling

Westeremstek Am Wegholt

Emstek Eichenkamp/Feldkamp

Route schedule
Langförden Laurentiusplatz — Cloppenburg Marktplatz

Monday 07:55-19:55

Tuesday 07:55-19:55

Wednesday 07:55-19:55

Thursday 07:55-19:55

Friday 07:55-19:55

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Langförden Laurentiusplatz

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 1 hour 5 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-M11-3865445738-485462587
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-M11-3865445738-485462587
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-M11-3865445738-485462587


Emstek Grundschule

Emstek Kiga St. Maria Goretti

Emstek Krankenhaus

Emstek Margarethenstraße/Zum Pastorenbusch

Emstek Seniorenzentrum St. Margaretha

Emstek Rotkehlchenweg/Zum Winkel

Emstek Rathaus/Halener Straße

Emstek Schulzentrum/Kiga St. Franziskus

Emstek An der Brake/Mozartstraße

Halen(Gem Emstek) Halener Kreuz

Halen(Gem Emstek) Lether Weg

Halen(Gem Emstek) Bremer Straße

Halen(Gem Emstek) Kordes

Halen(Gem Emstek) Eichfeldsiedlung

Halen(Gem Emstek) Grundschule

Halen(Gem Emstek) Haske

Halen(Gem Emstek) Badesee/Aussichtsplattform

Halen(Gem Emstek) Bohmshöhe

Halen(Gem Emstek) Riehen

Halen(Gem Emstek) Reinke

Hoheging B 213

Höltinghausen Stellwerk

Höltinghausen Bahnhof

Höltinghausen Hauptstraße

Höltinghausen Grundschule

Höltinghausen Kiga Don Bosco

Höltinghausen Ort

Höltinghausen Prozessionsweg



Cloppenburg Alter Emsteker Weg/Industriezubringer

Emstekerfeld Lindenallee

Cloppenburg Bahnhof

Cloppenburg Zob

Cloppenburg Marktplatz



Direction
Cloppenburg Marktplatz — Langförden Laurentiusplatz

54 stops

Open route schedule

Cloppenburg Marktplatz

Cloppenburg Zob

Cloppenburg Bahnhof

Emstekerfeld Lindenallee

Cloppenburg Alter Emsteker Weg/Industriezubringer

Höltinghausen Prozessionsweg

Höltinghausen Ort

Höltinghausen Kiga Don Bosco

Höltinghausen Grundschule

Höltinghausen Hauptstraße

Höltinghausen Bahnhof

Höltinghausen Stellwerk

Hoheging B 213

Halen(Gem Emstek) Reinke

Halen(Gem Emstek) Riehen

Halen(Gem Emstek) Bohmshöhe

Halen(Gem Emstek) Badesee/Aussichtsplattform

Halen(Gem Emstek) Haske

Halen(Gem Emstek) Grundschule

Halen(Gem Emstek) Eichfeldsiedlung

Halen(Gem Emstek) Kordes

Halen(Gem Emstek) Bremer Straße

Halen(Gem Emstek) Lether Weg

Halen(Gem Emstek) Halener Kreuz

Emstek An der Brake/Mozartstraße

Route schedule
Cloppenburg Marktplatz — Langförden Laurentiusplatz

Monday 06:00-19:00

Tuesday 06:00-19:00

Wednesday 06:00-19:00

Thursday 06:00-19:00

Friday 06:00-19:00

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Cloppenburg Marktplatz

Stops: 54

Trip Duration: 0 hour 45 min

https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-M11-3865445738-485462587


Emstek Schulzentrum/Kiga St. Franziskus

Emstek Rathaus/Halener Straße

Emstek Rotkehlchenweg/Zum Winkel

Emstek Seniorenzentrum St. Margaretha

Emstek Margarethenstraße/Zum Pastorenbusch

Emstek Krankenhaus

Emstek Kiga St. Maria Goretti

Emstek Grundschule

Emstek Eichenkamp/Feldkamp

Westeremstek Am Wegholt

Westeremstek Kühling

Westeremstek Autohof-Otto-Hahn-Straße

Emstek Osternburgweg/Lange Straße

Emstek Garther Straße

Egterholz Hülsmann

Drantum(Gem Emstek) Garther Kirchweg

Garthe Klaus

Vesenbühren Kläne

Vesenbühren Siedlung

Drantum(Gem Emstek) Herzog-Erich-Weg

Drantum(Gem Emstek) Ecopark

Drantum(Gem Emstek) Ecopark/Nord-Allee

Westerbühren Ort

Repke Repker Damm/Repker Straße

Emstek-Bühren Grundschule

Emstek-Bühren Grote Brinkesch

Emstek-Bühren Fernbusbahnhof/Autohof

Schneiderkrug Kreuzung



Langförden Laurentiusplatz

M11 Tram time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website 
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Cloppenburg

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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